
The Perfect
Combination
Match the Climate with snack,
food and drinks machines
from the Crane Merchandising
Systems range to create a
total vending solution tailored
to the needs of specific
staff/customer preference or
location.   

M L I  A E T C 

Expand your vending opportunities!

Enjoy a hunger busting snack or
fresh food selection...

...along with a perfectly chilled
bottled drink!

● Dual temperature zones separated by adjustable
divider shelf

● Divider shelf can be moved to create the specification
best suited to the machines location

● Lower zone controlled by a temperature sensor and
features configurable health control

● SureVend™ guaranteed product delivery system
fitted as standard

● Machines can help to provide a healthy vending
option for schools, sports centres, canteens etc 

● Machines are equipped with special bottle trays and
spirals to optimise product presentation and delivery

Why choose Climate?

Flexible, dual temperature zones
with health control

With the dual temperature Climate joining its

extensive product range, Crane Merchandising

Systems continues to offer innovative vending

solutions to the marketplace.

The Climate is flexible and versatile, both in

machine configuration and range of products,

offering operators a unique and compact

vending solution which is ideal for smaller

sites. 

Machines are equipped with an adjustable

divider which separates perishable foods and

bottles from standard snacks and

confectionery items. This health control

feature allows food, snack, confectionery and

bottled drinks to be offered from one single

machine, maximising the vending

opportunities for environments with limited

space.

The Climate has been designed to meet the varying needs

of today’s busy vending environments and can help to

provide a balanced range of snacks, chilled food and

bottled drinks, promoting healthier products at

education, business, hospital and leisure sites.

The Climate offers dual temperature zones. The lower

zone can be configured to hold chilled food products along

with standard bottles and is controlled by a temperature

sensor which can be set between 2.2°C and 3.3°C with health

control on (or between 2.2°C and 23.3°C with health control off ). At

the same time the upper zone, containing snacks and confectionery items, is stratified and will

typically be set at 6°C to 9°C above the lower zone temperature when the lower zone is set with

health control on.

The adjustable divider creates zones within the machine enabling the operator to create the

specification most suited to the machine’s location or user profile.

Climate machines are equipped with special, easy to

load, bottle trays and spirals which optimise product

presentation and delivery. The machine provides eight

selections per tray and a capacity of 48 items.

The spirals are installed at a 45° angle,  ensuring that

the base of the bottle lands first in the cushioned

delivery bin, guarding against damage to the machine

and the bottle itself.



Dual
Temperature
Merchandiser

Crane Merchandising Systems reserves the right to alter specifications and availability without obligation on machines purchased before or after such changes are made. E & O E.
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M L I  A E T C 

With increasing numbers of people analysing their lifestyle and
choosing more healthy alternatives to traditional chocolate bars, crisps
and fizzy drinks, the Climate provides the perfect solution for providing
healthy alternatives into schools, colleges, leisure centres etc.   

Crane Merchandising Systems recognise the need to encourage
healthier eating and drinking habits and ‘healthy fresh’ branded
machines provide the perfect ‘one stop’ solution.   

When you purchase a machine from
Crane Merchandising Systems you
are assured of a quality product
backed by a Company with a proven
reputation and market leading
technical and spares back-up.

Welcome to the Crane family! 

Dual
Temperature
Merchandiser

product vending
has never been
so flexible 

Pipsmore Park, Bumpers Farm Industrial Estate,
Chippenham, Wiltshire SN14 6NQ
Tel: +44(0)1249 444807    Fax: +44(0)1249 444819
Website: www.cranems.co.uk
Email: sales@cranems.co.uk

fresh

Designed for today’s busy
vending environments!

healthy

Choice of Payment Systems
● Climate is compatible with the

leading M.D.B. and Executive coin
and cashless systems

● Either option can be fitted
depending on the payment format
required

Audit Information
● Audit system records sales

information, aiding stock control
and machine management

● Information can be viewed via the
machines display panel and printed
using a hand-held printer  

Price Rolls
● Innovative price roll system allows

for easy price changes 

● Operator simply rolls the price strip
until correct price is displayed 

Dual Spiral System

The well proven, dual spiral

vending system fitted to snack

and food trays is reliable, easy

to adjust and suitable for a

wide variety of products. The

spirals gently but firmly

support the products and

smoothly move each item

forward to the vend position.

The machine is quick and easy

to restock with trays that tilt to

45°. This feature ensures that

even the top shelf is within

easy reach.

SureVend™ Guaranteed Product Delivery
The SureVend™ product delivery feature guarantees

that selected items are delivered to the customer or

their money is returned. The system works by

attempting to deliver the product up to 3 times. Optic

sensors detect whether the selected item has been

delivered; if a product is not dispensed after 3 attempted vends, the customer

is given the option of selecting another product or accepting a refund.

Capacities
Climate is available in 2 standard configurations as shown below.

20 Snack/Confectionery plus 16 Bottle Selections

Tray configuration : Snack (x2),
Confectionery, Bottle (x2).

Snack Items  . . . . . . . . . . . .90

Confectionery Items . . . . .126

Bottles  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .96

Total Capacity  . . . . . . . . .312

15 Snack/Confectionery, 5 Food plus 16 Bottle Selections

Tray configuration : Snack,
Confectionery, Food, Bottle (x2).

Snack Items . . . . . . . . . . . . .45

Confectionery Items  . . . . .126

Chilled Food  . . . . . . . . . . . .30

Bottles  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .96

Total Capacity  . . . . . . . . . .297

Specifications
Height:   1830 mm (72 in.)

Depth:   1010 mm (39.75 in.)

Width:   968 mm (38.13 in.) 

Weight:   334 kg (734 lbs)

Refrigerant:   R134A CFC Free

All weights and dimensions are approximate and are for guidance only.

Electrical Services
Voltage:   220/240V AC

Frequency:   50 Hz

Current Rating:   7 amps (max)

Refrigeration Unit:   220/240V - 1⁄2 hp compressor

Temperature Control
Programmable temperature range 2.2 - 3.3°C with health control
enabled and 2.2 - 23.3°C with health control disabled.

Options
Compatible with leading M.D.B. and Executive Coin and Cashless
Systems.

Portable hand-held printer for data retrieval.

9 

9 

11 11 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6

9 

9 

6

9 

9 

6

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

9 

6 

11 11 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 

6 

9 

6 

9 

6 

6

9 

6 

6

9 

6 

6

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Visual Style To Enhance Any Location

The Climate is available as standard in a

choice of three paint colours to complement machines available

from the Crane Merchandising Systems range.

When matched with Abstract, Ultra Blue or Grey graphics, these

machines provide visual and aesthetic impact to any location.

Silver

Platinum

Metallic
Black

Abstract

Ultra Blue


